
Project Street Starting Cross Street Ending Cross Street DPW Suggested Rehabilitation Method

Estimated 

Project 

Cost

Project Cost 

Running 

Total

Cross St / Municipal Lot Portland St Columbus Ave Remove Pavement and Repave 40,000$       40,000$        

Main St - ER Cocheco Ave Autumn St FWM* and Overlay (2") 85,000$       125,000$      

Governors Rd Cross Road Farmington TL FWM*, Patch, and Overlay (2") 210,000$     335,000$      

Ten Rod Rd Daytona Four Rod FWM*, Patch, and Overlay (2") 425,000$     760,000$      

Charles St Columbus Ave Knight St FWM*, Patch, and Overlay (2") 255,000$     1,015,000$   

Walnut St Twombly St Strafford Sq Project FWM*, Patch, and Overlay (2") 160,000$     1,175,000$   

Colby St Oak St Main St - Gonic Remove Pavement and Repave 35,000$       1,210,000$   

Total FY19 1,210,000$   

Columbus Ave Lowell St Intersection Knight St F2FM** and Overlay (2") 220,000$     220,000$      

Chestnut Hill Rd Elmo Ln Little Falls Br Rd FWM*, Patch, and Overlay (2") 235,000$     455,000$      

Cross Rd Milton Rd Governors Rd FWM*, Patch, and Overlay (2") 360,000$     815,000$      

Chapman / Jonathan / Huckins Gonic Rd End Reclaim and Pave 325,000$     1,140,000$   

Salmon Falls Bernard Rd Stonewall Dr Reclaim and Pave | FWM* and Overlay 510,000$     1,650,000$   

Total FY20 1,650,000$   

Both 2,860,000$   

* - Full Width Mill (grind out asphalt entire width of pavement)

** - Fog Line To Fog Line Mill (grind out asphalt in travel lanes only)
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